CY7C4201V/4211V
Low Voltage 256/512 × 9
Synchronous FIFOs
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 38-06010 Rev. *I  Revised November 18, 2015
Low Voltage 256/512 × 9 Synchronous FIFOs
Features
■ High-speed, low-power, first-in, first-out (FIFO) memories

Added industrial Temperature Range related information in all instances across
the document.
Updated Ordering Information:
Added MPNs CY7C4251V-25AXC, CY7C4251V-15AXC,
CY7C4241V-15AXC, CY7C4241V-15JXC, CY7C4241V-25XC,
CY7C4231V-25AXC, CY7C4221V-15AI, CY7C4211V-15AXI,
CY7C4201V-15AXC.
*C 2896039 RAME 03/19/2010 Removed CY7C4421V and CY7C4231V parts related information in all
instances across the document.
Updated Ordering Information:
Removed inactive parts.
Updated Package Diagrams.
*D 2965557 RAME 06/30/2010 Removed CY7C4421V, CY7C4221V, CY7C4231V, CY7C4241V and
CY7C4251V part related information in all instances across the document.
Removed 25 ns and 35 ns speed bins related information in all instances across
the document.
Updated Ordering Information:
Removed inactive parts.